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1308 SEBURN RD
https://theteamjimenez.com

$330,000

***Limited-time incentive! Seller offering to cover one year of HOA fees—over
$5,000 in savings!*** Beautifully maintained 3BR/2.5BA end-unit townhome in
Emerson Park! Owners upgraded with new HVAC system (2024) elegant
marble tile, modern light fixtures, a screened patio & updated kitchen with
granite counters & stainless-steel appliances. Spacious primary suite with
walk-in closet & dual-sink […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1717 sq ft

Basics
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Category: Townhouse Type: Residential

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Total rooms: 3 Area: 1717 sq ft

Lot size: 2969 sq ft Year built: 2012

ListOfficeName: REDFIN CORPORATION Parcel Number: 202128252204150

Zoning: MU-ES-GT GarageSpaces: 2

Bathrooms Full: 2 Homestead: 1

Flood Zone Code: X Flood Zone Date: 2021-09-24

Listing Contract Date: 2025-10-02 OccupantType: Owner

AssociationYN: 1 PhotosCount: 30

LotSizeAcres: 0.07 List Agent MLS ID: 261090492

Rooms

Room type Level

Kitchen First

Primary Bedroom Second

Living Room First

Building Details
Sewer: Public Sewer Building Area Total: 2375 sq ft

Fencing: Vinyl Foundation Details: Slab

Levels: Two NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Block Roof: Shingle
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Amenities & Features
Features: Eating Space In Kitchen,
Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Open Floorplan,
Stone Counters, Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Ice
Maker, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Deed Restrictions,
Fitness Center, Playground, Pool, Sidewalks

WindowFeatures: Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Courtyard, Irrigation System,
Lighting, Sidewalk

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Patio & Porch Features: Screened Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Flooring: Carpet, Marble

Heating: Central, Electric Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry Room

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Fees and Taxes
Association Fee Frequency: Monthly CDDYN: -81.532428, 28.65024,

Total Annual Fees: $5,016 Total Monthly Fees: $418


